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December  2024 ONWARDS 

 
 
SUPPLIER 

 
PRODUCTS/RANGES EFFECTED % INCREASE DATE EFFECTIVE 

 

 
 

 

 Phenolic Range 

 
 

 

10 % 

 

01/12/2024 

 

 
 

 Bags, Tubs, Silos, Bead Adhesive 

 Mesh, Insulation Boards, Beads, Fixings, Profiles, Dashing 
Aggregates 

 All Products 

4.35 % 

2.5 % 

0-4 % 

 

01/12/2024 

 

 
 

 

 Plasterboard (Standard & Performance) 

 

3.90% 

 

01/01/2025 

 

 

 
 Fermacell Wall Boards, H20 Boards, Fermacell & H20 

accessories 
 

 Hardie Plank, Hardie VL, 
 

 Hardie Backer, Hardie Panel, Hardie Architectural Panel, 
Hardie NT3 Trim 

 
 Fermacell Waste collection 

 
 

 
3.0 % 

 
 

4.0% 
 

5.0% 
 
 

15.0% 

 
 
 
 
 

01/01/2025 

 

 
 

 Plasterboard Adhesive (bonding compound), Powder jointing 
products, Ready mixed products 

 Plasterboard (Standard, Performance & Windliner) 

 
3.5% 

 
4.0% 

 
 

01/01/2025 

 
 
 

 

 All Screws 

 Beads 

 Joint Tapes 

 Pallet Hoods 

 

 Cove 

 Standard Board, Performance Board, Bluclad, Specialist 
Board (excluding LaDura), Sealers, Bonding & Core Joint 
Compounds, Cove Adhesive 

 Thermal Board 

 
4.0% 

 
4.1-4.4% 

 
4.1-4.3% 

 
4.1 – 4.5% 

 
 

4.20% 
 

4.30% 
 
 

4.3 – 5% 
 

 
 
 
 
 

01/01/2025 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

01/01/2025 
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 Sealants 

 

5% 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Icopal 
 

 Bitumen 

 Building Products 

 Flat Roofing Insulation  

 Flat roofing Components 

 Synthetic 

 Liquid Applied Waterproofing (Hot Melt) 

 Liquid Applied Waterproofing (Cold Applied) 

 Geomembranes 

 Scaffold Sheeting and Tarpaulins 

 

 
9.50% 

 
5.0% 

 
5.0% 

 
10.0% 

 
9.5% 

 
20.0% 

 
10.0% 

 
20.0% 

 
20.0% 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

01/01/2025 

 

 
 

 

 

 All Products 

 
 
 
 
 

3.0% 

 
 
 
 
 

01/01/2025 
 

 

 
 

 All Products 
 

2.90% 
 
 

01/01/2025 
 

 
 

 

 GP 

 Cavity 

 Eurowall + 

 

 
7.5% 

 
7.5% 

 
7.5% 

 
 
 

01/02/2025 
 

 

 

 TP10 

 TP50 

 Ecotherm Range 

 

 
 
 

7.5% 

 
 
 

03/02/2025 
 

 

 
 

 Pir Range 
 

8.0% 
 

03/02/2025 

 


