

Unit 1, Power Park, Commercial Road Goldthorpe Industrial Estate, Rotherham, S63 9BL

T: 01709 261 007 **E:** <u>info@thetekgroup.co.uk</u>

December 2024 ONWARDS

SUPPLIER	PRODUCTS/RANGES EFFECTED	% INCREASE	DATE EFFECTIVE
	Phenolic Range	10 %	01/12/2024
<u>Jika</u> ®	 Bags, Tubs, Silos, Bead Adhesive Mesh, Insulation Boards, Beads, Fixings, Profiles, Dashing Aggregates All Products 	4.35 % 2.5 % 0-4 %	01/12/2024
British Gypsum	Plasterboard (Standard & Performance)	3.90%	01/01/2025
	 Fermacell Wall Boards, H20 Boards, Fermacell & H20 accessories Hardie Plank, Hardie VL, Hardie Backer, Hardie Panel, Hardie Architectural Panel, Hardie NT3 Trim Fermacell Waste collection 	3.0 % 4.0% 5.0% 15.0%	01/01/2025
knauf	 Plasterboard Adhesive (bonding compound), Powder jointing products, Ready mixed products Plasterboard (Standard, Performance & Windliner) 	3.5% 4.0%	01/01/2025
∦ sınıat	 All Screws Beads Joint Tapes Pallet Hoods Cove 	4.0% 4.1-4.4% 4.1-4.3% 4.1 - 4.5% 4.20%	01/01/2025
	 Standard Board, Performance Board, Bluclad, Specialist Board (excluding LaDura), Sealers, Bonding & Core Joint Compounds, Cove Adhesive Thermal Board 	4.30% 4.3 - 5%	01/01/2025

www.thetekgroup.co.uk

	• Sealants	5%	
Icopal	 Bitumen Building Products Flat Roofing Insulation Flat roofing Components Synthetic Liquid Applied Waterproofing (Hot Melt) Liquid Applied Waterproofing (Cold Applied) Geomembranes Scaffold Sheeting and Tarpaulins 	9.50% 5.0% 5.0% 10.0% 9.5% 20.0% 10.0% 20.0% 20.0%	01/01/2025
ARDEX	• All Products	3.0%	01/01/2025
K Rend	All Products	2.90%	01/01/2025
RECTICEL INSIDE	 GP Cavity Eurowall + 	7.5% 7.5% 7.5%	01/02/2025
Kingspan.	 TP10 TP50 Ecotherm Range 	7.5%	03/02/2025
	• Pir Range	8.0%	03/02/2025

www.thetekgroup.co.uk

UK Company Reg No. 08285070 | VAT Reg No. 155 7290 93